

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.AS.No.2231 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2022	<u>TMR, J</u> Registry is directed to tag this record along with TRAS.No.208 of 2016 and is directed to send the notices to the parties in TRAS.No.208 of 2016 if not already sent Post on 28.09.2022. _____ TMR,J KGM	